How to Order
Series VP300/500/700
Rubber Seal
3 Port/Pilot Poppet Type
Body Ported/Single Unit
VP 3 4 2 5 G
 1 01 A
Series
3
5
7
VP300
VP500
VP700
5
6
24 VDC
12 VDC
Pilot type
Nil
R
Internal pilot
External pilot
Bracket
Nil
F
Without bracket
With bracket
Thread type
Nil
F
N
T
Rc
G
NPT
NPTF
Light/surge voltage suppressor DC AC
Nil
S
Z
R
U
Without light/surge voltage suppressor
With surge voltage suppressor
With light/surge voltage suppressor
With surge voltage suppressor (Non-polar)
With light/surge voltage suppressor (Non-polar)
Port size
01
02
03
04
Symbol Port size VP300
1/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
VP500 VP700
Manual override
Nil: Non-locking
push type
D: Push-turn locking
slotted type
E: Push-turn locking
lever type
Pressure specification